

## AMN Healthcare to Present at the Bank of America Merrill Lynch 2016 Healthcare Conference

April 14, 2016

SAN DIEGO, April 14, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- AMN Healthcare Services, Inc. (NYSE: AHS), healthcare's leader and innovator in workforce solutions and staffing services, is scheduled to present at the Bank of America Merrill Lynch 2016 Healthcare Conference on Tuesday, May 10, 2016 at 10:40 a.m. Pacific Time at the Encore at Wynn Hotel in Las Vegas, NV. Susan Salka, Chief Executive Officer of AMN Healthcare, will be presenting at the conference. An audio webcast, as well as a copy of the investor presentation, will be available on the company's investor relations website at <a href="http://amnhealthcare.investorroom.com/presentations">http://amnhealthcare.investorroom.com/presentations</a> on the day of the event. Participants will need to allow adequate time to download any software necessary for the webcast.

## About AMN Healthcare

AMN Healthcare is the leader and innovator in healthcare workforce solutions and staffing services to healthcare facilities across the nation. The Company provides unparalleled access to the most comprehensive network of quality healthcare professionals through its innovative recruitment strategies and breadth of career opportunities. With insights and expertise, AMN Healthcare helps providers optimize their workforce to successfully reduce complexity, increase efficiency, and improve patient outcomes. AMN delivers managed services programs, healthcare executive search solutions, vendor management systems, recruitment process outsourcing, predictive modeling, and other consulting services. Clients include acute-care hospitals, community health centers and clinics, physician practice groups, retail and urgent care centers, home health facilities, and many other healthcare settings. For more information about AMN Healthcare, visit <a href="https://www.amnhealthcare.com">www.amnhealthcare.com</a>.

Contact: David Erdman Director, Investor Relations 866-861-3229

Web site: http://www.amnhealthcare.com

SOURCE AMN Healthcare Services, Inc.